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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 7/5/2016 4:17:12 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Thursday, March 31, 2016

63,678.30 Beg. Bal.WASTE WATER103-00-1043

03/01/2016 93848 GJ Posted from UB System 2,379.56 66,057.86 

03/01/2016 93861 GJ Posted from UB System 2,574.80 68,632.66 

03/02/2016 93904 GJ Posted from UB System 1,986.21 70,618.87 

03/02/2016 93904 GJ Posted from UB System 152.93 70,771.80 

03/03/2016 93933 GJ Posted from UB System 30.25 70,741.55 

03/03/2016 93933 GJ Posted from UB System 3,358.55 74,100.10 

03/04/2016 93950 CD CK#1241 WATER SAMPLES 25.00 74,075.10 

03/04/2016 93967 GJ Posted from UB System 3,154.42 77,229.52 

03/07/2016 94014 GJ Posted from UB System 4,518.58 81,748.10 

03/08/2016 94034 GJ WWF TO PR 7,063.82 74,684.28 

03/08/2016 94036 GJ Posted from UB System 1,867.28 76,551.56 

03/09/2016 94078 GJ WWF TO PAYING 12,939.28 63,612.28 

03/09/2016 94042 GJ Posted from UB System 1,591.51 65,203.79 

03/10/2016 94054 GJ Posted from UB System 65,203.79 

03/10/2016 94054 GJ Posted from UB System 1.91 65,201.88 

03/10/2016 94054 GJ Posted from UB System 1,800.63 67,002.51 

03/11/2016 94064 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO W/F 8.71 66,993.80 

03/11/2016 94066 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO W/F 138.93 66,854.87 

03/11/2016 95006 GJ Auto Reverse of # 94066 (138.93) 66,993.80 

03/11/2016 95007 GJ ERROR CORRECTION 138.93 66,854.87 

03/11/2016 94071 GJ Posted from UB System 2,433.21 69,288.08 

03/11/2016 94071 GJ Posted from UB System 266.90 69,554.98 

03/11/2016 94071 GJ Posted from UB System 88.31 69,643.29 

03/14/2016 94093 GJ Posted from UB System 3,745.32 73,388.61 

03/14/2016 94094 GJ Posted from UB System 2,290.68 75,679.29 

03/15/2016 94127 GJ Posted from UB System 1,499.38 77,178.67 

03/15/2016 94127 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 77,204.52 

03/16/2016 94223 GJ Posted from UB System 1,585.87 78,790.39 

03/16/2016 94223 GJ Posted from UB System 103.40 78,893.79 

03/17/2016 94240 GJ Posted from UB System 2,879.76 81,773.55 

03/18/2016 94241 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO TRADE DAYS 10,000.00 71,773.55 

03/18/2016 94242 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO REV DEBT SERV 3,175.00 68,598.55 

03/18/2016 94249 GJ TERM LIFE 2 19.20 68,617.75 

03/18/2016 94252 GJ AFLAC 56.42 68,674.17 

03/18/2016 94255 GJ TERM LIFE 1 17.15 68,691.32 

03/18/2016 94243 GJ Posted from UB System 1,814.99 70,506.31 

03/21/2016 94246 GJ DEP LIFE 1.86 70,508.17 

03/21/2016 94279 GJ Posted from UB System 4,448.19 74,956.36 

03/21/2016 94279 GJ Posted from UB System 55.35 75,011.71 

03/22/2016 94292 GJ WWF TO PR 6,748.48 68,263.23 

03/22/2016 94317 GJ WWF TO PAYING 13,632.89 54,630.34 

03/22/2016 94281 GJ Posted from UB System 1,764.48 56,394.82 

03/22/2016 94312 GJ Posted from UB System 1,800.43 58,195.25 

03/23/2016 94327 GJ Posted from UB System 1,642.87 59,838.12 

03/24/2016 94370 GJ Posted from UB System 3,479.34 63,317.46 

03/25/2016 94371 GJ Posted from UB System 1,472.43 64,789.89 

03/28/2016 94396 GJ Posted from UB System 3,983.95 68,773.84 

03/29/2016 94429 GJ Posted from UB System 1,634.80 70,408.64 

03/30/2016 94434 CD CK#1242 WATER TESTS 25.00 70,383.64 



Page : 2

CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 7/5/2016 4:17:12 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Thursday, March 31, 2016

63,678.30 Beg. Bal.WASTE WATER103-00-1043

03/30/2016 94430 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 70,357.79 

03/30/2016 94430 GJ Posted from UB System 1,507.22 71,865.01 

03/30/2016 94431 GJ Posted from UB System 7,201.30 79,066.31 

03/31/2016 94661 GJ INTEREST INCOME MARCH 14.78 79,081.09 

03/31/2016 94439 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 79,055.24 

03/31/2016 94439 GJ Posted from UB System 1,908.37 80,963.61 

03/31/2016 94440 GJ Posted from UB System 1,948.06 82,911.67 

136,752.64 53,840.97 Totals 82,911.67 

DREnding Balance 82,911.67 


